6Circuit Protection
Main switch
AC & DC Rotary isolators
Twin screw main switch
• 100A rated current
• 230/400 rated voltage
• 10000 cycles electrical life
• 10000 operations mechanical life
• BS EN60947-3 Compliant
• Forked and Pin busbar connections
IP65 AC/DC Isolators 20-63A
• 100A Rated
• 230V 2P/400V 4P
• Twin Screw Terminal for secure connection
• Colour coded Handle
Part code: Description Dimensions
(WxHxDmm)
WMS2100 2 pole 100A main
switch 35x82x70
WMS4100 4 pole 100A main
switch 70x82x70
Part code: Description Dimensions
(WxHxDmm)
WRI3P63 3 Pole 63A AC 52.2x85x84
WRI3P32 3 Pole 32A AC 52.2x85x84
WRS4P40 4 Pole 40A AC
Weatherproof 98x145x112
WRS4P32 4 Pole 32A AC
Weatherproof 98x145x112
WRS4P20 4 Pole 20A AC
Weatherproof 98x145x112
WRS4P63 4 Pole 63A AC
Weatherproof 98x188x110
WRS4P32DC IP66 4 Pole 32A DC 98x189x110
Part code: Description Dimensions
(WxHxDmm)
WIS2100 100A 2P 2 screw
terminal m/s 35x103x65
WIS4100 100A 4P 2 screw
terminal m/s 70x103x65
WME2100
2 pole 100A main
switch Dual top
terminal screws
35x92x65